Amendment No. 1

	COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTE	
	ADOPTED	(Y/N)
	ADOPTED AS AMENDED	(Y/N)
	ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION	_ (Y/N)
	FAILED TO ADOPT	_ (Y/N)
	WITHDRAWN	_ (Y/N)
	OTHER	
1	Committee/Subcommittee hea	ring bill: Public Integrity & Ethics
2	Committee	
3	Representative Byrd offered the following:	
_	Representative Byrd offere	d the following:
4		d the following:
4	Amendment (with title	amendment)
4 5	Amendment (with title Remove line 215 and i	amendment)
4 5 6	Amendment (with title Remove line 215 and i Section 6. The University	amendment) nsert: of Central Florida John C. Hitt
4 5 6 7	Amendment (with title Remove line 215 and i Section 6. The University Library is renamed as the	amendment) nsert: of Central Florida John C. Hitt
4 5 6 7 8	Amendment (with title Remove line 215 and i Section 6. The University Library is renamed as the Section 7. This act shall	amendment) nsert: of Central Florida John C. Hitt "21st Century Library."
4 5 6 7 8 9	Amendment (with title Remove line 215 and i Section 6. The University Library is renamed as the Section 7. This act shall	amendment) nsert: of Central Florida John C. Hitt "21st Century Library."
4 5 6 7 8 9	Amendment (with title Remove line 215 and i Section 6. The University Library is renamed as the Section 7. This act shall	amendment) nsert: of Central Florida John C. Hitt "21st Century Library."
4 5 6 7 8 9 10	Amendment (with title Remove line 215 and i Section 6. The University Library is renamed as the Section 7. This act shall	amendment) nsert: of Central Florida John C. Hitt "21st Century Library." take effect July 1, 2019. E AMENDMENT
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Amendment (with title Remove line 215 and i Section 6. The University Library is renamed as the Section 7. This act shall TITL Remove lines 38-39 an	amendment) nsert: of Central Florida John C. Hitt "21st Century Library." take effect July 1, 2019. E AMENDMENT
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Amendment (with title Remove line 215 and i Section 6. The University Library is renamed as the Section 7. This act shall TITL Remove lines 38-39 an with the law under certain	amendment) nsert: of Central Florida John C. Hitt "21st Century Library." take effect July 1, 2019. E AMENDMENT d insert:

970583 - Amendment1.docx

Published On: 3/20/2019 6:25:03 PM